Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

For use as a guideline only.
 Mounting rings
type code photo drawing
dimensions (mm)
technical
description approvals
CS-7S, CS-17,
B2, CR-71
Standard
D
23.8mm mounting ring,
loose or fixed at 45°, 90°,
or 135°.
UL, CSA, VDEM
25mm mounting ring,
loose or fixed at 45°, 90°,
or 135°.
E 30mm mounting ring,
loose.
CS-7S, B2,
CR-71, CS-17 L 41mm mounting bracket
fixed  at 45°, 90° or 135°. UL, CUL
CS-7S, B2, CR-71
Thru-Hole Mnt. = F
Flange Cap mounting,
Stainless Steel fixed at
45°, 90° or 135°
UL, CSA, VDE
Exposed Bimetal
Thru Hole = FX
Flange Cap mounting,
w/exposed bimetal, Stain-
less Steel fixed at 45°, 90°
or 135°
Terminals
code used in type photo drawing
dimensions (mm)
technical
description approvals
Y1 [STD] Brass Faston Tin Plate .250
Y2 Brass Faston Tin Plate.187
Y3 Brass Faston Nickel Plate .250
Y4 Brass Faston Nickel Plate .187
Y5 Steel Faston Nickel Plate .250
Y6 Steel Nickel Solder Connection
Y7 Brass Nickel Solder Connection
CS-7,CR-71, B2
CS-7,CR-71, B2
CS-7,CR-71, B2
CS-7,CR-71, B2
CS-7,CR-71, B2, CH-15
CS-7,CR-71, B2, CH-15
CS-7,CR-71, B2
Horizontal Fastons
6.3mm x 0.8mm
4.8mm  x 0.8mm
UL, CSA, VDE
Z1 [STD] Brass Faston Tin Plate .250
Z2 Brass Faston Tin Plate.187
Z3 Brass Faston Nickel Plate .250
Z4 Brass Faston Nickel Plate .187
Z5 Steel Faston Nickel Plate .250
CS-7,CR-71, B2
CS-7,CR-71, B2
CS-7,CR-71, B2
CS-7,CR-71, B2
CH-15
Vertical Fastons
6.3mm x 0.8mm
4.8mm x 0.8mm
Y6 Solder Connection
Faston
8415 Mountain Sights Avenue • Montreal (Quebec), H4P 2B8, Canada